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	PERSONAL INFORMATION
	Arbër Geci
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St. “Rrustem Statovci”, n.n. ¼ 10 000 Prishtine, Kosovo
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  +383 (0) 44 151 188     

	
	geci.arber@gmail.com 



	
	
 Dt: 21.01.2022




	
	Gender Mashkull | Birthday  27.04.1986 | Citizenship Kosovar 


	
	


	WORK EXPERIENCE
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	2020 -  present
2017 - 2019

2014 -  present
2014 – 2014
2011 – 2013

2011 – 2011 

2008 – 2011 

2007 – 2011 

2007 – 2011 

2006 – 2007 


2005 – 2006 


	Director of ATV Television - Republic of Kosovo.

Deputy Minister - Ministry of Education, Science and Technology, Republic of Kosovo.
Lecturer at the Faculty of Mass Communication and Journalism, 
AAB University, Republic of Kosovo. 

Assistant at the Faculty of Mass Communication and Journalism, 
AAB University, Republic of Kosovo. 
Senior Political Advisor – Prime Minister’s Office, Cabinet of Deputy Prime Minister, Republic of Kosovo.
Senior Political Advisor for Culture, Youth and Sports, 

Presidency of the Republic of Kosovo 
Member of the Central Membership and Leader of the Department for Public Relations – Political Party: New Alliance for Kosovo, Republic of Kosovo. 
Spokesperson – Political Party: New Alliance for Kosovo, Republic of Kosovo 
Chief of Information Office. – Political Party:  New Alliance for Kosovo, 
Republic of Kosovo.
Editor and Moderator for Information Editions – Radio Urban FM, Pristine, Republic of Kosovo. 

Founder and Editor of the University Magazine “APress” - AAB University, Republic of Kosovo.

	
	

	
	

	
	


	EDUCATION AND TRAINING
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	2003 – 2006
2010 – 2013
2012 – 2012  


	Bachelor 

	
	AAB University, Faculty of Mass Communication. 

Major: Massive Communication and Journalism, Pristine, Kosovo.



	
	Master
AAB University, Faculty of Massive Communication.

Major: Massive Communication and Journalism, Pristine, Kosovo.

Seminar
Anticipation at the Berlin International Economic Congress 2012 and Seminar for Cultural Diplomacy. Thesis: Cultural Diplomacy in the Global Economy – Berlin, Germany.




	PERSONAL SKILLS
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	Mother tongue(s)
	Albanian

	
	

	Other language(s)
	UNDERSTANDING 
	SPEAKING 
	WRITING 

	
	Listening 
	Reading 
	Spoken interaction 
	Spoken production 
	

	English
Italian
	C1
B2
	C1
B1
	C1
B1
	C1
B1
	C1
B1

	
	
	C1
	B2
	B2
	C1

	
	


	Communication skills
	Great skills in Communication, earned throughout a long experience on public and many years in the media. Great skills in writing communication. 


	Professional skills
	Very well prepared to work on groups. Very good in handling difficult situations and tasks. Very well recognition of Country’s institutions. Great organizing skills.  Long experience of Institutional cooperation at diplomatic levels, in and outside the Country.


	Computer skills
	Operative system : Windows 7, Windows 8, MAC OS.
Programs: MS – Word, Excel, PowerPoint etc.

Internet: Wiki, E-Mail, Search, etc.

Graphic Design : Adobe Photoshop CS6, Corel Draw X6. 




	FURTHER INFORMATIONS
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	Scientific work
Master’s Thesis 

	“Usage of social networks as a form of medial marketing”, “Non balanced profiles of gender actors in the media”, “Communication, Culture and Media”, “Dictating of Agendas – Media or Politics”, “Differences in the Culture of Communication”, etc.
Thesis defended in the event of earning the title of Master in Mass Communication and Journalism: “Creation of Political Agendas from the Media”.



    Pristina,








                            Arbër Geci
Dt: 21.01.2022







       

_________________

 © European Union, 2013
Page 2 / 3 

 © European Union, 2013 
Page 3 / 3 

